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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ST ÄFK Stockholm 2010 R M 1.10 462675 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir 2009 L M 2.9999 410490 yes

DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 2011 R M 2.9999 455250 yes

TORPEGAARD Oskar Trekanten København 2011 R M 2.9999 420084 yes

WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København 2010 R M 2.9999 464653 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR MALASENKOVS Michael EF Newham Swords 2010 M 2.9999 0 yes

ROBERTS Harry EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

IRL LARKIN Daniel 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 1.3 420795 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene 2010 L M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU JURAS Dominik EF Newham Swords 2011 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna 2009 R M 1.1 402018 yes

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 1.38 502918 yes

HAMMELEV Vincent VS GFK Göteborg 2009 R M 1.33 464760 yes

HEDBERG Albert ST ÄFK Stockholm 2009 R M 1.7 445018 yes

HJALMARSSON Walther VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 2.9999 431570 yes

KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna 2011 R M 1.2 6821 yes

KVARNSTRÖM Loui VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 1.22 445417 yes

LAGERSTEDT Gustav VS GFK Göteborg 2009 R M 1.21 445491 yes

LUND August SY ARA Helsingborg 2010 R M 1.31 475350 yes

LUNDIN Filip VS GFK Göteborg 2009 R M 1.35 455329 yes

MODEER Leonardo VS GFK Göteborg 2009 R M 2.9999 431636 yes

PAGANINI Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2010 L M 1.9 431763 yes

PISCATOR Oliver VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 1.12 449497 yes

SIMONS Henry VS GFK Göteborg 2009 R M 1.30 507048 yes

TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna 2010 R M 1.17 430491 yes

VILHELMSSON Alvin SY ARA Helsingborg 2010 L M 1.14 465174 yes

VOLTAIRE Frank ST ÄFK Stockholm 2009 R M 1.19 424716 yes

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 1.13 430547 yes

  18 Participants (18 present)
 

TUR TOSUN Doruk 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 2009 R M 2.9999 0 yes

TSAY Jordan 2010 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

VEN DA SILVA Alexander 2009 L M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

13 Nations, 35 Participants (35 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 83.0000 SWE ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna M yes

2. 1 002 64.0000 SWE KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna M yes

3. 1 003 61.0000 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg M yes

4. 1 007 51.0000 SWE HEDBERG Albert ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

5. 1 009 44.0000 SWE PAGANINI Axel VS GFK Göteborg M yes

6. 1 010 43.0000 BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

7. 1 012 38.0000 SWE PISCATOR Oliver VS GFK Göteborg M yes

8. 1 013 36.0000 SWE WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Göteborg M yes

9. 1 014 35.0000 SWE VILHELMSSON Alvin SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

10. 1 017 27.0000 SWE TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna M yes

11. 1 019 25.0000 SWE VOLTAIRE Frank ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

12. 1 021 23.0000 SWE LAGERSTEDT Gustav VS GFK Göteborg M yes

13. 1 022 18.0000 SWE KVARNSTRÖM Loui VS GFK Göteborg M yes

14. 1 030 11.0000 SWE SIMONS Henry VS GFK Göteborg M yes

15. 1 031 11.0000 SWE LUND August SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

16. 1 033 8.0000 SWE HAMMELEV Vincent VS GFK Göteborg M yes

17. 1 035 6.0000 SWE LUNDIN Filip VS GFK Göteborg M yes

18. 1 038 5.0000 SWE FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T19. 9 000 0.0000 USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper M yes

T20. 9 000 0.0000 TUR TOSUN Doruk M yes

T21. 9 000 0.0000 IRL LARKIN Daniel M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0000 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir M yes

T23. 9 000 0.0000 GBR ROBERTS Harry EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy M yes

T24. 9 000 0.0000 SWE HJALMARSSON Walther VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T25. 9 000 0.0000 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0000 UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0000 SWE MODEER Leonardo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0000 LTU JURAS Dominik EF Newham Swords M yes

T29. 9 000 0.0000 USA TSAY Jordan M yes

T30. 9 000 0.0000 VEN DA SILVA Alexander M yes

T31. 9 000 0.0000 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar Trekanten København M yes

T32. 9 000 0.0000 LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene M yes

T33. 9 000 0.0000 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København M yes

T34. 9 000 0.0000 GBR MALASENKOVS Michael EF Newham Swords M yes

T35. 9 000 0.0000 CRO DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Masters Foil Men's U15



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
28.01.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U15

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 28.01.2024 17:39 1 / 1
Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Tomasz Góral

Competition manager

Daniel Holdenmark

Technical directory

Daniel Holdenmark
Henrik Lundegard

Martin Roth Kronwall
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 35 Participants

1 First round
28.01. 11:00

35 Participants
5 Poules 7 Poule size

35 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
28.01. 13:10

35 Qualifiers
5 Poules 7 Poule size

34 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds
2.86% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
28.01. 15:00

Table of 64

34 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 28.01. 15:00

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Masters Foil Men's U15
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First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 14

ANDÉN Max, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAGERSTEDT Gustav SWE GFK Göteborg 1 3 V V 0 4 V 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
LARKIN Daniel IRL 2 V 4 V 2 V 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
VOLTAIRE Frank SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 4 V V 3 V V 4 27 24 0.667 3 2.
FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle SWE GFK Göteborg 4 1 2 4 0 1 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
DA SILVA Alexander VEN 5 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
ARETEG Lucas SWE EGF Solna 6 V 3 3 V 1 2 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN Trekanten København 7 2 V 3 V 4 V 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 15

KVERNES Isak, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian SWE GFK Göteborg 1 0 V V 2 4 2 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
TOSUN Doruk TUR 2 V V V 3 V 4 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.
GULBIS Kristers LAT Rigas BJSS Ridzene 3 2 1 V 0 1 2 1 11 25 0.167 -14 6.
KVARNSTRÖM Loui SWE GFK Göteborg 4 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
TSAY Jordan USA 5 V V V V 2 V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
KONG Jonathan SWE EGF Solna 6 V 3 V V V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko CRO MK Rapir 7 V V V V 4 0 4 24 21 0.667 3 4.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 16

LÖFMARK Linn, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VALGEIRSSON Birgir ISL GFK Göteborg 1 V V V V 4 V 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
LUNDIN Filip SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 V 4 3 1 3 1 16 27 0.167 -11 7.
MODEER Leonardo SWE GFK Göteborg 3 1 2 V V 3 4 2 20 27 0.333 -7 5.
VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE ARA Helsingborg 4 4 V 3 1 1 V 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
WURLITZER Jakob DEN Trekanten København 5 2 V 4 V 2 4 2 22 24 0.333 -2 4.
ROBERTS Harry GBR Paul Davis Fencing Academy 6 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
TOLL BERGMAN Dante SWE EGF Solna 7 4 V V 3 V 3 3 25 26 0.500 -1 3.
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Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 17

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PISCATOR Oliver SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V 0 3 0 0 2 13 22 0.333 -9 5.
SIMONS Henry SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 3 0 V 1 0 1 9 27 0.167 -18 7.
HJALMARSSON Walther SWE GFK Göteborg 3 2 V 1 0 1 1 1 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA 4 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
HEDBERG Albert SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 V 2 V 0 1 3 2 16 23 0.333 -7 4.
DEREŽI Maksimilijan CRO MK Dubrava 6 V V V 1 V 1 4 22 13 0.667 9 3.
JURAS Dominik LTU Newham Swords 7 V V V 3 V V 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.

Poule 5 11:00 | Piste 18

RIZELL Josef, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAGANINI Axel SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V V 3 2 V 4 25 22 0.667 3 4.
LUND August SWE ARA Helsingborg 2 2 0 4 0 1 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
MALASENKOVS Michael GBR Newham Swords 3 4 V V 3 V V 4 27 15 0.667 12 2.
HAMMELEV Vincent SWE GFK Göteborg 4 2 V 1 0 0 1 1 9 29 0.167 -20 6.
PETROV Mikhail UKR KYIV 5 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
KNYAZEV Mikhail BEL ÄFK Stockholm 6 V V 2 V 3 V 4 25 15 0.667 10 3.
HAUCH Alvin DEN Trekanten København 7 4 V 2 V 1 2 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 VEN DA SILVA Alexander 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 GBR ROBERTS Harry Paul Davis Fencing Academy 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

5 LTU JURAS Dominik Newham Swords 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

6 SWE KONG Jonathan EGF Solna 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

7 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK Göteborg 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

8 USA TSAY Jordan 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

9 GBR MALASENKOVS Michael Newham Swords 4 6 27 15 0.667 12 Q

10 TUR TOSUN Doruk 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

11 BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK Stockholm 4 6 25 15 0.667 10 Q

12 CRO DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava 4 6 22 13 0.667 9 Q

13 SWE VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK Stockholm 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 Q

14 SWE PAGANINI Axel GFK Göteborg 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q

15 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q

16 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar Trekanten København 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

17 IRL LARKIN Daniel 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

18 SWE LAGERSTEDT Gustav GFK Göteborg 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

19 SWE TOLL BERGMAN Dante EGF Solna 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1 Q

20 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 Q

21 DEN HAUCH Alvin Trekanten København 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

22 SWE ARETEG Lucas EGF Solna 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

23 SWE MODEER Leonardo GFK Göteborg 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 Q

24 SWE WALLGREN ETOW Adrian GFK Göteborg 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

25 SWE HEDBERG Albert ÄFK Stockholm 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

26 SWE VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA Helsingborg 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

27 SWE PISCATOR Oliver GFK Göteborg 2 6 13 22 0.333 -9 Q

28 SWE LUNDIN Filip GFK Göteborg 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 Q

29 LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14 Q

30 SWE HJALMARSSON Walther GFK Göteborg 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18 Q

31 SWE SIMONS Henry GFK Göteborg 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 Q

32 SWE HAMMELEV Vincent GFK Göteborg 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 Q

33 SWE KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK Göteborg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

33 SWE LUND August ARA Helsingborg 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

35 SWE FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle GFK Göteborg 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 13:10 | Piste 12

ANDÉN Max, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WURLITZER Jakob DEN Trekanten København 1 V 1 4 V 1 0 2 16 22 0.333 -6 5.
HJALMARSSON Walther SWE GFK Göteborg 2 1 0 0 V 0 0 1 6 28 0.167 -22 6.
KNYAZEV Mikhail BEL ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V 2 0 4 22 13 0.667 9 3.
HAUCH Alvin DEN Trekanten København 4 V V 1 V 0 0 3 16 20 0.500 -4 4.
SIMONS Henry SWE GFK Göteborg 5 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
TOSUN Doruk TUR 6 V V V V V 2 5 27 10 0.833 17 2.
CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA 7 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.

Poule 2 13:10 | Piste 13

KVERNES Isak, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TOLL BERGMAN Dante SWE EGF Solna 1 0 V 3 1 2 V 2 16 23 0.333 -7 6.
DEREŽI Maksimilijan CRO MK Dubrava 2 V V V 3 V V 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
MALASENKOVS Michael GBR Newham Swords 3 2 4 V 2 1 V 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
ARETEG Lucas SWE EGF Solna 4 V 2 4 V 3 V 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
DA SILVA Alexander VEN 5 V V V 2 V V 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
GULBIS Kristers LAT Rigas BJSS Ridzene 6 V 2 V V 2 V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
HAMMELEV Vincent SWE GFK Göteborg 7 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.

Poule 3 13:10 | Piste 14

LÖFMARK Linn, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LAGERSTEDT Gustav SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 2 4 2 3 V 2 21 26 0.333 -5 4.
MODEER Leonardo SWE GFK Göteborg 2 2 3 V 0 2 3 1 15 26 0.167 -11 7.
LUNDIN Filip SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V V 2 1 1 3 19 23 0.500 -4 3.
KVARNSTRÖM Loui SWE GFK Göteborg 4 V 1 3 2 2 V 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
PETROV Mikhail UKR KYIV 5 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
TSAY Jordan USA 6 V V V V 2 V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
VOLTAIRE Frank SWE ÄFK Stockholm 7 4 V V 3 1 1 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
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Poule 4 13:10 | Piste 15

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VALGEIRSSON Birgir ISL GFK Göteborg 1 V 4 V 2 V 3 3 24 16 0.500 8 4.
PAGANINI Axel SWE GFK Göteborg 2 1 0 V 2 V V 3 18 20 0.500 -2 5.
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V V 3 V 4 4 27 14 0.667 13 2.
PISCATOR Oliver SWE GFK Göteborg 4 0 1 0 1 V 0 1 7 24 0.167 -17 6.
ROBERTS Harry GBR Paul Davis Fencing Academy 5 V V V V3 V V 6 28 11 1.000 17 1.
LUND August SWE ARA Helsingborg 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
LARKIN Daniel IRL 7 V 2 V V 3 V 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.

Poule 5 13:10 | Piste 16

RIZELL Josef, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HEDBERG Albert SWE ÄFK Stockholm 1 V / 2 V 1 2 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle SWE GFK Göteborg 2 2 / 0 0 1 2 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN Trekanten København 3 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
KONG Jonathan SWE EGF Solna 4 V V / V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE ARA Helsingborg 5 3 V / 4 2 1 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
JURAS Dominik LTU Newham Swords 6 V V / 2 V V 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko CRO MK Rapir 7 V V / 3 V 3 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 12 12 60 8 1.000 52 Q

2 UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 12 12 60 19 1.000 41 Q

3 GBR ROBERTS Harry EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy 12 12 58 25 1.000 33 Q

4 VEN DA SILVA Alexander 11 12 57 23 0.917 34 Q

5 SWE KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna 10 11 53 23 0.909 30 Q

6 USA TSAY Jordan 10 12 54 28 0.833 26 Q

7 LTU JURAS Dominik EF Newham Swords 9 11 50 22 0.818 28 Q

8 TUR TOSUN Doruk 9 12 54 27 0.750 27 Q

9 CRO DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava 9 12 50 26 0.750 24 Q

10 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 8 12 53 32 0.667 21 Q

11 BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ST ÄFK Stockholm 8 12 47 28 0.667 19 Q

12 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir 7 11 45 36 0.636 9 Q

13 IRL LARKIN Daniel 7 12 50 40 0.583 10 Q

14 SWE PAGANINI Axel VS GFK Göteborg 7 12 43 42 0.583 1 Q

15 GBR MALASENKOVS Michael EF Newham Swords 6 12 46 39 0.500 7 Q

16 SWE WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Göteborg 6 12 45 39 0.500 6 Q

17 DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar Trekanten København 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 E

18 SWE VOLTAIRE Frank ST ÄFK Stockholm 6 12 46 48 0.500 -2 Q

19 SWE ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna 5 12 43 45 0.417 -2 Q

20 SWE LAGERSTEDT Gustav VS GFK Göteborg 5 12 43 48 0.417 -5 Q

21 SWE TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna 5 12 41 49 0.417 -8 Q

22 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 5 12 35 43 0.417 -8 Q

23 LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene 5 12 35 44 0.417 -9 Q

24 SWE HEDBERG Albert ST ÄFK Stockholm 4 11 31 43 0.364 -12 Q

25 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København 4 12 38 46 0.333 -8 Q

26 SWE LUNDIN Filip VS GFK Göteborg 4 12 35 50 0.333 -15 Q

27 SWE VILHELMSSON Alvin SY ARA Helsingborg 3 11 34 47 0.273 -13 Q

28 SWE MODEER Leonardo VS GFK Göteborg 3 12 35 53 0.250 -18 Q

29 SWE PISCATOR Oliver VS GFK Göteborg 3 12 20 46 0.250 -26 Q

30 SWE KVARNSTRÖM Loui VS GFK Göteborg 2 12 27 57 0.167 -30 Q

31 SWE HJALMARSSON Walther VS GFK Göteborg 2 12 16 56 0.167 -40 Q

32 SWE SIMONS Henry VS GFK Göteborg 1 12 18 57 0.083 -39 Q

33 SWE HAMMELEV Vincent VS GFK Göteborg 1 12 13 59 0.083 -46 Q

34 SWE FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle VS GFK Göteborg 0 11 13 55 0.000 -42 Q

35 SWE LUND August SY ARA Helsingborg 0 12 12 60 0.000 -48 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 12 12 60 8 1.000 52

2 UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 12 12 60 19 1.000 41

3 GBR ROBERTS Harry EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy 12 12 58 25 1.000 33

4 VEN DA SILVA Alexander 11 12 57 23 0.917 34

5 SWE KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna 10 11 53 23 0.909 30

6 USA TSAY Jordan 10 12 54 28 0.833 26

7 LTU JURAS Dominik EF Newham Swords 9 11 50 22 0.818 28

8 TUR TOSUN Doruk 9 12 54 27 0.750 27

9 CRO DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava 9 12 50 26 0.750 24

10 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 8 12 53 32 0.667 21

11 BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ST ÄFK Stockholm 8 12 47 28 0.667 19

12 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir 7 11 45 36 0.636 9

13 IRL LARKIN Daniel 7 12 50 40 0.583 10

14 SWE PAGANINI Axel VS GFK Göteborg 7 12 43 42 0.583 1

15 GBR MALASENKOVS Michael EF Newham Swords 6 12 46 39 0.500 7

16 SWE WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Göteborg 6 12 45 39 0.500 6

17 SWE VOLTAIRE Frank ST ÄFK Stockholm 6 12 46 48 0.500 -2

18 SWE ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna 5 12 43 45 0.417 -2

19 SWE LAGERSTEDT Gustav VS GFK Göteborg 5 12 43 48 0.417 -5

20 SWE TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna 5 12 41 49 0.417 -8

21 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 5 12 35 43 0.417 -8

22 LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene 5 12 35 44 0.417 -9

23 SWE HEDBERG Albert ST ÄFK Stockholm 4 11 31 43 0.364 -12

24 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København 4 12 38 46 0.333 -8

25 SWE LUNDIN Filip VS GFK Göteborg 4 12 35 50 0.333 -15

26 SWE VILHELMSSON Alvin SY ARA Helsingborg 3 11 34 47 0.273 -13

27 SWE MODEER Leonardo VS GFK Göteborg 3 12 35 53 0.250 -18

28 SWE PISCATOR Oliver VS GFK Göteborg 3 12 20 46 0.250 -26

29 SWE KVARNSTRÖM Loui VS GFK Göteborg 2 12 27 57 0.167 -30

30 SWE HJALMARSSON Walther VS GFK Göteborg 2 12 16 56 0.167 -40

31 SWE SIMONS Henry VS GFK Göteborg 1 12 18 57 0.083 -39

32 SWE HAMMELEV Vincent VS GFK Göteborg 1 12 13 59 0.083 -46

33 SWE FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle VS GFK Göteborg 0 11 13 55 0.000 -42

34 SWE LUND August SY ARA Helsingborg 0 12 12 60 0.000 -48
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1 CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 15:00

33
FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

32
HAMMELEV Vincent
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

  R: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

 

17
VOLTAIRE Frank
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

9
DEREŽI Maksimilijan
MK Dubrava

CRO  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
WURLITZER Jakob
Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

25
LUNDIN Filip
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8 TOSUN Doruk TUR  

 

Piste 6 Sun 15:20

CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA   V

FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle (33)
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   2

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 15:20

VOLTAIRE Frank
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   11

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste 6 Sun 15:35

DEREŽI Maksimilijan
MK Dubrava

CRO   V

WURLITZER Jakob
Trekanten København

DEN   4

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 15:35

LUNDIN Filip
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

TOSUN Doruk TUR   V

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste 6 Sun 15:50

CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA   V

WALLGREN ETOW Adrian
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

Piste 7 Sun 15:50

DEREŽI Maksimilijan
MK Dubrava

CRO   V

TOSUN Doruk TUR   11

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste BLUE Sun 16:20

CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA   V

DEREŽI Maksimilijan (9)
MK Dubrava

CRO   6

R: SCHREIBER Ester (SWE)
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5
KONG Jonathan
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
PISCATOR Oliver
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

21
HAUCH Alvin
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko
MK Rapir

CRO  

 

 

13 LARKIN Daniel IRL  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
TOLL BERGMAN Dante
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

 

 

29
KVARNSTRÖM Loui
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4 DA SILVA Alexander VEN  

 

Piste 8 Sun 15:20

KONG Jonathan
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

PISCATOR Oliver
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   1

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 9 Sun 15:20

HAUCH Alvin
HS Trekanten København

DEN   7

AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko
MK Rapir

CRO   V

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 8 Sun 15:35

LARKIN Daniel IRL   12

TOLL BERGMAN Dante
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 9 Sun 15:35

KVARNSTRÖM Loui
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   2

DA SILVA Alexander VEN   V

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 8 Sun 15:50

KONG Jonathan
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko
MK Rapir

CRO   8

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 9 Sun 15:50

TOLL BERGMAN Dante (20)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   0

DA SILVA Alexander VEN   V

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste YELLOW Sun 16:20

KONG Jonathan
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

DA SILVA Alexander VEN   11

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)
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3
ROBERTS Harry
EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy

GBR  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

 

35 *** Bye ***  

30
HJALMARSSON Walther
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

19
LAGERSTEDT Gustav
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
PAGANINI Axel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

11
KNYAZEV Mikhail
ST ÄFK Stockholm

BEL  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
GULBIS Kristers
Rigas BJSS Ridzene

LAT  

 

 

27
MODEER Leonardo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6 TSAY Jordan USA  

 

Piste 10 Sun 15:20

ROBERTS Harry
EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy

GBR   V

HJALMARSSON Walther
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   0

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)

Piste 11 Sun 15:20

LAGERSTEDT Gustav
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   10

PAGANINI Axel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

Piste 10 Sun 15:35

KNYAZEV Mikhail
ST ÄFK Stockholm

BEL   11

GULBIS Kristers
Rigas BJSS Ridzene

LAT   V

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)

Piste 11 Sun 15:35

MODEER Leonardo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   1

TSAY Jordan USA   V

R: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

Piste 10 Sun 15:50

ROBERTS Harry
EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy

GBR   V

PAGANINI Axel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   5

R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 11 Sun 15:50

GULBIS Kristers (22)
Rigas BJSS Ridzene

LAT   9

TSAY Jordan USA   V

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste GREEN Sun 16:20

ROBERTS Harry
EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy

GBR   13

TSAY Jordan USA   V

R: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)
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7
JURAS Dominik
EF Newham Swords

LTU  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
VILHELMSSON Alvin
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE  

 

 

23
HEDBERG Albert
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
VALGEIRSSON Birgir
VS GFK Göteborg

ISL  

 

 

15
MALASENKOVS Michael
EF Newham Swords

GBR  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
ARETEG Lucas
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 15:00

31
SIMONS Henry
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

34
LUND August
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

  R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
PETROV Mikhail
KYIV

UKR  

 

Piste 12 Sun 15:20

JURAS Dominik
EF Newham Swords

LTU   V

VILHELMSSON Alvin
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   5

R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

Piste 13 Sun 15:20

HEDBERG Albert
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   5

VALGEIRSSON Birgir
VS GFK Göteborg

ISL   V

R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 12 Sun 15:35

MALASENKOVS Michael
EF Newham Swords

GBR   V

ARETEG Lucas
ST EGF Solna

SWE   14

R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

Piste 13 Sun 15:35

LUND August (34)
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   2

PETROV Mikhail
KYIV

UKR   V

R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 12 Sun 15:50

JURAS Dominik
EF Newham Swords

LTU   V

VALGEIRSSON Birgir
VS GFK Göteborg

ISL   13

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)

Piste 13 Sun 15:50

MALASENKOVS Michael
EF Newham Swords

GBR   4

PETROV Mikhail
KYIV

UKR   V

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste RED Sun 16:20

JURAS Dominik
EF Newham Swords

LTU   7

PETROV Mikhail
KYIV

UKR   V

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste GREEN Sun 16:40

1 CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA   V

4
KONG Jonathan (5)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

  Piste RED Sun 16:40

3 TSAY Jordan (6) USA   V

2
PETROV Mikhail
KYIV

UKR   13

  R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sun 17:00

CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper USA   V

TSAY Jordan (6) USA   9

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 2009

2 USA TSAY Jordan 2010

3 UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 2009

3 SWE KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna 2011

Table of 8

5 GBR ROBERTS Harry EF Paul Davis Fencing Academy 2009

6 VEN DA SILVA Alexander 2009

7 LTU JURAS Dominik EF Newham Swords 2011

8 CRO DEREŽI Maksimilijan MK Dubrava 2010

Table of 16

9 TUR TOSUN Doruk 2009

10 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 2010

11 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Roko MK Rapir 2009

12 SWE PAGANINI Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2010

13 GBR MALASENKOVS Michael EF Newham Swords 2010

14 SWE WALLGREN ETOW Adrian VS GFK Göteborg 2010

15 SWE TOLL BERGMAN Dante ST EGF Solna 2010

16 LAT GULBIS Kristers Rigas BJSS Ridzene 2010

17 MED DEN TORPEGAARD Oskar (2nd round) Trekanten København 2011

Table of 32

17 BEL KNYAZEV Mikhail ST ÄFK Stockholm 2010

18 IRL LARKIN Daniel 2009

19 SWE VOLTAIRE Frank ST ÄFK Stockholm 2009

20 SWE ARETEG Lucas ST EGF Solna 2009

21 SWE LAGERSTEDT Gustav VS GFK Göteborg 2009

22 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 2011

23 SWE HEDBERG Albert ST ÄFK Stockholm 2009

24 DEN WURLITZER Jakob Trekanten København 2010

25 SWE LUNDIN Filip VS GFK Göteborg 2009

26 SWE VILHELMSSON Alvin SY ARA Helsingborg 2010

27 SWE MODEER Leonardo VS GFK Göteborg 2009

28 SWE PISCATOR Oliver VS GFK Göteborg 2010

29 SWE KVARNSTRÖM Loui VS GFK Göteborg 2010

30 SWE HJALMARSSON Walther VS GFK Göteborg 2010

31 SWE FIEDLER ANDRÉN Kalle VS GFK Göteborg 2010

32 SWE LUND August SY ARA Helsingborg 2010

Table of 64

33 SWE SIMONS Henry VS GFK Göteborg 2009

34 SWE HAMMELEV Vincent VS GFK Göteborg 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

SWE N ELMFELDT Albin 0 0 0

N ELMFELDT Albin 2 2 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 1 1 0 0

N N KRÖCKEL Emil 2 1 3 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 1 1 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 0 0 0

D UNIYAL Nils 0 0 0

D UNIYAL Nils 2 1 1 4 0 0

D DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

D DAHLIN Svante 1 1 2 0 0

D ANDÉN Max 2 2 1 5 0 2

BALOGH Bruno 2 1 1 4 0 0

D CEDERGREN Axel 0 0 0

D KVERNES Isak 2 1 1 4 0 0

D KVERNES Isak 2 2 0 0

N LÖFMARK Linn 1 1 1 3 0 0

N LÖFMARK Linn 1 1 0 0

D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 2 2 1 5 0 1

D OLSSON Ebba 0 0 0

D RIZELL Josef 1 1 0 0

D RIZELL Josef 1 2 1 4 0 0

D SCHREIBER Ester 0 0 0

D SCHREIBER Ester 1 1 0 0

D STIGBERG Teo 0 0 2

N WESTESSON Malte 0 0 0

N WESTESSON Malte 0 0 0

D WESTESSON Ture 0 0 1

D ZINGMARK William 0 0 0

28 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold USA CORTRIGHT Matthew Skipper 2009

Silver USA TSAY Jordan 2010

Bronze SWE KONG Jonathan ST EGF Solna 2011

Bronze UKR PETROV Mikhail KYIV 2009


